


















II III

IV

0° 0° 0°
0°

40°

40°

0°

60°
0°

60°

BA

A=BI

0°

max
0°

max

V

74.0mm















LED

10
.0

10.0

TL-02, 03, 05



10.0mm

I

II

III

LED

LED

TR-03

PL-LED

945 x1

945

L=

945

1L=

PL-LED

945 x

Monika.Plefko
Ołówek

Monika.Plefko
Ołówek





100%
0

push 1s.
push 1s.

stop

push
5s.

stop
push  5s.

100%
0

͌
͌





5mm










